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FOAMCORE uPVC SELFIT PIPES Rate Per Pcs.

FOAMCORE uPVC RINGFIT PIPES Rate Per Pcs.
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REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE:
207/1, Astral House, B/h. Rajpath Club,
Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 059,
Gujarat, India.
Phone : +91 79 6621 2000
Fax : +91 79 6621 2121
E-mail : info@astralpipes.com
Website : www.astralpipes.com

BRANCH OFFICES:
Bengaluru : Telefax : (080) 2661 7236 E-mail : bengaluru@astralpipes.com
Chennai : Phone : (044) 4350 6384 E-mail : chennai@astralpipes.com
Hyderabad : Telefax : (040) 2790 0023 E-mail : hyderabad@astralpipes.com
Jaipur : Phone : (0141) 2974 322 E-mail : jaipur@astralpipes.com 
Kochi : Phone : (0484) 3328 156 E-mail : kochi@astralpipes.com
Lucknow : Phone : (0522) 2728 844 E-mail : lucknow@astralpipes.com
Mumbai : Phone : (022) 2838 9744 E-mail : mumbai@astralpipes.com
New Delhi : Phone : (011) 2616 8156 E-mail : delhi@astralpipes.com
Pune : Phone : (020) 6521 4455 E-mail : pune@astralpipes.com

Authorised Distributor :

TERMS AND CONDITIONS :
1. PRICE :  Price are Ex- ____________________________________
2. GST :  GST will be extra at actual
3. FREIGHT :  Freight will be extra at actual
4. INSURANCE :  Insurance will be extra at actual
5. DELIVERY :  Within a week from the date of receipt of technical and commercial clear order
    THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION 

ASTRAL POLY TECHNIK LIMITED 
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